01.08.2023 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.6,25,749l- as on

12.11.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Jegadeshkumar p,(Borrower) 2.Mrs,Meena

C, 3.Mr.Panthanam P, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.11,40,000/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Forty Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Depositi Rs.1,14,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fourteen Thousand Only).

E

Equitas Small Finaffe Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limhed)

4$ Flooi Pha!€ ll, Spencer Plaza, No.759, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Clennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 6m m2

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

[...]

'As IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS coNDmoN" under rutes I & 9 of the said Act through
online auction

Date & Time of Salet 24.t2.2O25 - I1.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to L9-t2-2O25 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 pM.
Reserve Price: Rs.11,40,000/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Forty Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,14,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fourteen Thousand Onlv).

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

1. Mr.Jegadeshkumar P,

C/o.Ponnangan,
No.4-1-Z South Street,
Mariyamma nkovilpatti,
Kodangipatti, Theni - 625 531.
Ph:7397611590

2. Mrs.Meena C,

C/o.Chellakannu,
No.4-1-Z South Street,